Data Sheet
Mark-10 Corporation  �  www.mark-10.com  �  info@mark-10.com
Toll-free:  888-MARK-TEN  �  Tel: 631-842-9200  �  Fax: 631-842-9201
The TSFM500 test stand is designed for compression and tension testing of springs,
packaging, metals, fabrics, and other items requiring up to 500 lbF of force. Generous
clearance and throat depth accommodate a broad range of sample shapes and sizes.
The TSFM500’s durable and rigid column minimizes bend, making it particularly well
suited for precision spring testing.

TSFM500H
TSFM500
Ordering Information
TSFM500    Test stand, motorized, 500 lbF, vertical, 110V
TSFM500E    Test stand, motorized, 500 lbF, vertical, 220V
TSFM500H    Test stand, motorized, 500 lbF, horizontal, 110V
TSFM500HE   Test stand, motorized, 500 lbF, horizontal, 220V
TSF001    Digital travel display
TSFM002    Limit switch kit
11-1042    Overload protection module, gauge to test stand
09-1090    Set point cable, gauge to test stand
Model No.    Description
 Motorized Force Test Stands TSFM500 & TSFM500H